51	
ARTICLES OF C LIMITED LIABIL	DRGANIZATION FILED EFFECTIVE
(Instructions on ba 1. The name of the limited liability co Federal Two LLC	ick of application)
2. The street address of the initial reg 128 Dover Ln. Boise, Idaho	istered office is:
and the name of the initial registere Margaret Ann Rae	
3. The mailing address for future corre 128 Dover Ln. Boise, Idaho 837	
 4. Management of the limited liability of Manager(s) are Member(s) 5. If management is to be vested in one address(es) of at least one initial management(s), list the name(s) and address 	
Name	Address
Margaret Ann Rae Donald Rae	128 Dover Lane Boise, Idaho 83705
	128 Dover Lane Boise, Idaho 83705
	nsible for forming the limited liability company:
Typed Name: <u>Margaret Ann Rae</u> Capacity: <u>Managing Member</u> Signature Typed Name: Capacity:	Secretary of State use only IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE 03/20/2007 05:200 CK: 2461 CT: 211198 BH: 1041019 1 8 198.88 = 109.89 ORGAN LLC # 4 W6050/